PRODUCT OVERVIEW - INDUSTRYPRODUCT OVERVIEW - INDUSTRY
DRAFT
2
FOLLOW THE CABLE STRATEGY
TERMINAL BLOCKS
DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
MANUAL AND AUTOMATIC

CRIMPING LUGS
A-2M.. series lugs are manufactured from elec-
trolytic Copper tube conforming to EN13600.
The tube dimensions are designed to opti-
mise electrical conductivity and mechanical
strength.
Palms feature double stud holes at standard
44.5mm centres.  Other configurations are avail-
able upon request.DRAFT
5
Cond.
Size
mm2
Stud Diameter mm
M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
10 DR10-5N DR10-6N DR10-8N* DR10-10N*
16 DR16-6N DR16-8N DR16-10N DR16-12N*
25 DR25-6N DR25-8N DR25-10N DR25-12N
35 DR35-6N* DR35-8N DR35-10N DR35-12N DR35-16N*
50 DR50-6N* DR50-8N DR50-10N DR50-12N DR50-16N
70 DR70-8N DR70-10N DR70-12N DR70-16N DR70-20N*
95 DR95-8N* DR95-10N DR95-12N DR95-16N DR95-20N*
120 DR120-8N* DR120-10N DR120-12N DR120-16N DR120-20N
150 DR150-10N DR150-12N DR150-16N DR150-20N
185 DR185-10N DR185-12N DR185-16N DR185-20N
240 DR240-10N* DR240-12N DR240-16N DR240-20N
300 DR300-12N* DR300-16N DR300-20N
Cond.
Size
mm2
Stud Diameter mm
M6 M8 M10 M12 M14 M16 M20
10 HR10-6N HR10-8N HR10-10N HR10-12N
16 HR16-6N HR16-8N HR16-10N HR16-12N
25 HR25-6N HR25-8N HR25-10N HR25-12N HR25-14N
35 HR35-6N HR35-8N HR35-10N HR35-12N HR35-14N HR35-16N
50 HR50-6N HR50-8N HR50-10N HR50-12N HR50-14N HR50-16N HR50-20N
70 HR70-6N HR70-8N HR70-10N HR70-12N HR70-14N HR70-16N HR70-20N
95 HR95-8N HR95-10N HR95-12N HR95-14N HR95-16N HR95-20N
120 HR120-8N HR120-10N HR120-12N HR120-14N HR120-16N HR120-20N
150 HR150-8N HR150-10N HR150-12N HR150-14N HR150-16N HR150-20N
185 HR185-10N HR185-12N HR185-14N HR185-16N HR185-20N
240 HR240-10N HR240-12N HR240-14N HR240-16N HR240-20N
300 HR300-12N HR300-14N HR300-16N HR300-20N
COPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS
HR-N series lugs are manufactured from electro-

* Dimensions of the tube according to DIN 46235; Stud hole not included within the standard.
BIMETALLIC
CONNECTORS
The barrels of series CAA-M connectors are
made from Aluminium of a purity equal to or
greater than 99,5%.
The barrel is friction welded to the palm thus
achieving the best possible transition between
the copper palm and Aluminium barrel.
Barrels are capped and filled with grease so as
to avoid oxidation of the Aluminium.
Cond. Size
mm2
Stud Diameter mm
M10 M12 M14 M16
10 CAA10-M12
16 CAA16-M12
25 CAA25-M12
35 CAA35-M12
50 CAA50-M12
70 CAA70-M12
95 CAA95-M10 CAA95-M12
120 CAA120-M12
150 CAA150-M12
185 CAA185-M12
240 CAA240-M12
300
CAA300-34-M12 CAA300-34-M14 CAA300-34-M16
CAA300-M16
400 CAA400-M12 CAA400-M16
500 CAA500-M16TNBD
CAA-MCOPPER TUBE CRIMPING LUGS
ACCORDING TO NF C 20-130
T-M series lugs are manufactured from electrolytic
Copper tube with a purity greater than 99.9%. The

mm
9.A4D2 4 2-3
9.A4D3 4 3-4
9.A4D4 4 4-5
9.A4D5 4 5-6
9.A4D6 4 6-7
Type B
Grommet
41x41 mm
No.
holes
Ø
Cable
mm
9.BD0 0 -
9.B1D16 1 16-17
9.B1D17 1 17-18
9.B1D18 1 18-19
9.B1D19 1 19-20
9.B1D20 1 20-21
9.B1D21 1 21-22
9.B1D22 1 22-23
9.B1D23 1 23-24
9.B1D24 1 24-25
9.B1D25 1 25-26
9.B1D26 1 26-27
9.B1D27 1 27-28
9.B1D28 1 28-29
9.B1D29 1 29-30
9.B1D30 1 30-31
9.B1D31 1 31-32
9.B1D32 1 32-33
9.B1D33 1 33-34
9.B1D34 1 34-35
Available colours:
•	 grey (RAL 7004)
•	 Black (RAL 9005)
Grommets

6÷16 1 6 (4+2) DB80-6/1N
10÷35 1 7 (6+1)  DB125-7/1N
10÷70 1 7 (6+1)  DB160-7/1N
35÷120 1 11 (2+5+4)  DB250-11/1N
95÷185 1 11 (2+5+4)    DB400-11/1N
8x24
Flex. Busbar 1 11 (2+5+4)    DB500-11/1N
Connecting
Capacity mm2
N°
inputs
N°
outputs Type
6÷16
4÷10 2 15 DB40-15/2
10÷25 1 6 (3+3)  DB100-6/2
10÷25 2 13 (6+7) DB100-13/2
10÷35 1 6 (5+1) DB125-6/2
10÷35 1 14 (11+3) DB125-14/2
10÷35
10÷16 2 13 (11+2) DB125-14/2C
Connecting
Capacity mm2
N°
inputs
N°
outputs Type
6÷16
4÷10 2 11 DB40-11/4
10÷25 1 6 (3+3)  DB100-6/4
10÷25 2 13 (6+7) DB100-13/4
10÷35 1 6 (5+1) DB125-6/4
10÷35 1 10 (7+3) DB125-10/4
10÷35
10÷16 2 9 (7+2) DB125-10/4C
10÷35 1 14 (11+1+2) DB125-14/4
10÷35
10÷16 2 13 (11+2) DB125-14/4C
10÷50 1 11 (3+7+1) DB160-11/4
for earthing applications
mm2 Type
2,5 Z2.5-1
6 Z6-1

BIPOLAR DISTRIBUTION BLOCKSUNIPOLAR DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
  D= Version with clamp for DIN rail     ( ) = Ways
DRAFT
20
TERMOCOIL HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING
before
shrinking after shrinking
Type Coil
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TCS12X200BK 200 m Ø 1,1 mm Ø 0,50 mm 0,33 mm BLACK
TCS16X200BK 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm BLACK
TCS24X200BK 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm BLACK
TCS32X200BK 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm BLACK
TCS48X100BK 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLACK
TCS64X100BK 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm BLACK
TCS95X100BK 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm BLACK
TCS127X100BK 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm BLACK
TCS160X100BK 100 m Ø 16,5 mm Ø 8,00 mm 0,70 mm BLACK
TCS190X100BK 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm BLACK
TCS254X50BK 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLACK
TCS320X50BK 50 m Ø 31,5 mm Ø 15,0 mm 1,00 mm BLACK
TCS381X50BK 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BLACK
TCS508X25BK 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm BLACK
TCS762X25BK 25 m Ø 70,0 mm Ø 36,0 mm 1,30 mm BLACK
TCS1016X25BK 25 m Ø 100,0 mm Ø 51,0 mm 1,30 mm BLACK
TCS1260X25BK 25 m Ø 120,0 mm Ø 61,0 mm 1,30 mm BLACK
TCS1500X25BK 25 m Ø 150,0 mm Ø 76,0 mm 1,30 mm BLACK
TCS16X200RE 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm RED
TCS24X200RE 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm RED
TCS32X200RE 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm RED
TCS48X100RE 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm RED
TCS64X100RE 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm RED
TCS95X100RE 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm RED
TCS127X100RE 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm RED
TCS190X100RE 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm RED
TCS254X50RE 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm RED
TCS16X200WH 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm WHITE
TCS20X200WH 200 m Ø 2,0 mm Ø 0,85 mm 0,36 mm WHITE
TCS24X200WH 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm WHITE
TCS32X200WH 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm WHITE
TCS48X100WH 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm WHITE
TCS64X100WH 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm WHITE
TCS95X100WH 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm WHITE
TCS127X100WH 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm WHITE
TCS190X100WH 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm WHITE
TCS254X50WH 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm WHITE
TCS16X200BU 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm BLUE
TCS24X200BU 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm BLUE
TCS32X200BU 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm BLUE
TCS48X100BU 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BLUE
TCS64X100BU 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm BLUE
TCS95X100BU 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm BLUE
TCS127X100BU 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm BLUE
TCS190X100BU 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm BLUE
TCS254X50BU 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BLUE
TCS381X50BU 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BLUE
TCS508X25BU 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm BLUE
TCS flame-retardant Polyolefin -
shrinkage ratio 2÷1
Heat-shrinkable Polyolefin tubing coil for gen-
eral use; is environmentally neutral, flexible, not
inflammable and offers fast heat shrinkage and
stable performance. Main uses include insulation
and protection of electrical conductors, connec-
tors and terminations; protection of metal tubes
from corrosion; protection of antennae and vari-
ous identification applications.
Colours: Black, Red, White, Blue, Transparent, Yel-
low, Green, Grey, Brown, Yellow/Green.
Packaging: Coil on Reel
before
shrinking after shrinking
Type Coil
Length
Internal Ø
mm
Internal Ø
mm
Thickness
mm Colour
TCS12X200TR 200 m Ø 1,1 mm Ø 0,50 mm 0,33 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS16X200TR 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS24X200TR 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS32X200TR 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS48X100TR 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS64X100TR 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS95X100TR 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS127X100TR 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS160X100TR 100 m Ø 16,5 mm Ø 8,00 mm 0,70 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS190X100TR 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS254X50TR 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS320X50BK 50 m Ø 31,5 mm Ø 15,0 mm 1,00 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS381X50TR 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS508X25TR 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS762X25TR 25 m Ø 70,0 mm Ø 36,0 mm 1,30 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1016X25TR 25 m Ø 100,0 mm Ø 51,0 mm 1,30 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1260X25TR 25 m Ø 120,0 mm Ø 61,0 mm 1,30 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS1500X25TR 25 m Ø 150,0 mm Ø 76,0 mm 1,30 mm TRANSPARENT
TCS16X200YE 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm YELLOW
TCS24X200YE 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW
TCS32X200YE 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW
TCS48X100YE 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW
TCS64X100YE 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW
TCS95X100YE 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW
TCS127X100YE 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW
TCS190X100YE 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm YELLOW
TCS254X50YE 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm YELLOW
TCS16X200GN 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm GREEN
TCS24X200GN 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm GREEN
TCS32X200GN 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm GREEN
TCS48X100GN 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm GREEN
TCS64X100GN 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm GREEN
TCS95X100GN 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm GREEN
TCS127X100GN 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm GREEN
TCS190X100GN 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm GREEN
TCS254X50GN 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm GREEN
 TCS16X200GY 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm GREY
 TCS24X200GY 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm GREY
 TCS32X200GY 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm GREY
 TCS48X100GY 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm GREY
 TCS64X100GY 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm GREY
 TCS95X100GY 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm GREY
 TCS127X100GY 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm GREY
 TCS190X100GY 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm GREY
 TCS254X50GY 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm GREY
 TCS381X50GY 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm GREY
 TCS508X25GY 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm GREY
 TCS16X200BR 200 m Ø 1,5 mm Ø 0,65 mm 0,36 mm BROWN
 TCS24X200BR 200 m Ø 2,5 mm Ø 1,00 mm 0,45 mm BROWN
 TCS32X200BR 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm BROWN
 TCS48X100BR 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm BROWN
 TCS64X100BR 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm BROWN
 TCS95X100BR 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm BROWN
 TCS127X100BR 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm BROWN
 TCS190X100BR 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm BROWN
 TCS254X50BR 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm BROWN
 TCS381X50BR 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm BROWN
TCS508X25BR 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm BROWN
TCS32X200Y/G 200 m Ø 3,0 mm Ø 1,30 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS48X100Y/G 100 m Ø 4,7 mm Ø 2,00 mm 0,45 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS64X100Y/G 100 m Ø 6,5 mm Ø 3,00 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS95X100Y/G 100 m Ø 9,5 mm Ø 4,50 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS127X100Y/G 100 m Ø 12,5 mm Ø 6,00 mm 0,56 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS190X100Y/G 100 m Ø 19,0 mm Ø 9,00 mm 0,70 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS254X50Y/G 50 m Ø 26,0 mm Ø 12,5 mm 0,90 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS381X50Y/G 50 m Ø 36,5 mm Ø 17,5 mm 1,00 mm YELLOW/GREEN
TCS508X25Y/G 25 m Ø 50,0 mm Ø 25,0 mm 1,10 mm YELLOW/GREEN
SHIRINKABLE
File no. E472117
DRAFT
21